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DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY DOC 0114-00  

(EN)

We hereby declare under our sole responsibility, that the following products comply with the following EC 

legislations: 

Manufacturer Lohmann & Rauscher International GmbH & Co. KG 

Westerwaldstraße 4 

56579 Rengsdorf 

Germany 

Applicable EC 

legislations 

Regulation 2017/745 concerning Medical Devices 

Product name Curaplast sensitive Injection Plaster/ Curaplast sensitive Wound 

Dressing round 

Catalog Numbers  REF 30625, 30626, 142284; 

Basic UDI-DI  4021447-0114-KA 

Class / Rule I / 4 

Conformity assessment 

route: 

Technical Documentation according to Regulation 2017/745 Annex II and III 

___________ _____________________________________________________________

Place, Date Lohmann & Rauscher International GmbH & Co. KG 

Oliver Opitz, Management Representative  

_____________________ ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Unterschriftenblatt
Das Dokument wurde von keiner Person unterschrieben.

Diese Informationen sind vom Dienstag, 22. Juni 2021 12:29 Uhr.

35
0 

E
ff

ec
ti

ve
 (

g
el

te
n

d
) 

- 
D

an
ie

la
B

o
o

 / 
22

.0
6.

20
21

 1
2:

29
:0

5

DMS Signature Authentication Code: bb7e6e07-d126-48a2-b2de-e339f45c9c20 / DMS Document Id: [PR00138997] / Version 1.0 / Page 2 of 4



Datenblatt 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dokumentennummer: DOC-0114
Versionsnummer: 1.0
Lifecycle-Status: 350 Effective (geltend)
Gültig ab: 14.05.2021
Gültig bis:
Autor: de Lange, Dr. Stefanie (Stefani1)

Declaration of Conformity
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Audit Trail
No Audit Trail

Diese Informationen sind vom Dienstag, 22. Juni 2021 12:29 Uhr.

Zeitangabe Benutzer Aktion Grund
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